
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Notification No,B. Tech PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 0 V Semester Scheme Examination

Mav/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL
ENGINEERING 0 V Semester Examination of the lnstitute held in May/June,2O21 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Subject

Machine Design

Thermal Engineering

Work Study and Ergonomics

Production Technology-lll

Production Planning and Control

Heat Transfer

Work Study and Ergonomics (Pr.)

Thermal Engineering (Pr.)

Heat Transfer (Pr.)

Vocational Training

Roll no. Name Father's Name

Code No

Pt-3017

Pt-3037

Pt-3057

Pt-3077

Pt-3097

Pt-3117

Pl-313P

Pl-315P

Pt-3'l7P

Pl-319P

Result(SGPA)Sr.
No.

1 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL SHASHIKANT GUPTA 4 ,oooo

All effotts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated : 24.08.2021

Kurukshetra

2 s AUG 2021
?ft F
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy v semester ,production and
lndustrial Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester
,Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/Jun e -2021 is declared as

under.-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Production Technology-|il

2 Production planning & Control

3 Metrology

4 Machine Design

5 Renewable Energy Systems

6 Heat Transfer

7 Metrotogy (pr )

8 Computer Aided Design (pr )

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

RAJPAL SINGH RAWAT

F Name

ANAND SINGH RAWAT

Code No.

PRPC22

PRPC23

PRPC24

PRPC25

PRPE2O

PRPE21

PRPLl 7

PRPLl B

SGPA CGPA
Re PRPC23(End ),

PRPC24(End ),
PRPC25(End ), 0 o
PRPE20(End ),
PRPE21(End )

^1
1 17 10825

Date .

Kurukshetra

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand revised in case some disc is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,production and
lndustrial Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy v Semester
,Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/Jun e -2021 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,,R', means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Production Technotogy-lll

2 Productron planning & Control

3 Metrology

4 Machine Desrgn

5 Renewable Energy Systems

6 Heat Transfer

7 Metrotogy (pr )

8 Computer Aided Design (pr )

Name

PRADF-EP

GUGUT-OTH NAVEEN

F Name

SHRIBHAGWAN

GUGULOTH TANSINGH

Code No.

PRPC22

PRPC23

PRPC24

PRPC25

PRPE2O

PRPE21

PRPLl 7

PRPLl B

SGPA CGPA

7 5000 7 173?

Re PRPE2'l (lnt +
End) oo

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11817046

+ 2 11817053

Date .

Kurukshetra

All efforts have been made to publish this
However,the result can stand revased

2 5 AUG 2C21

result after checking the entries properly.
in case some discrepgqcy is observed
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